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CONSERVATION COMMISSION
AGENDA

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 
The Town of Berlin, Conservation Commission will hold a regular meeting on Tuesday, July 8, 2025 at 6:30 p.m. This meeting will be held in person in the Berlin Town Hall, Town Manager’s Conference Room, 240 Kensington Road, Berlin, CT and remotely by video or telephone as provided below. 
Join Zoom Meeting
https://berlinct-gov.zoom.us/j/86953064039?pwd=VWpoTmVSeUtiVDBnNllCczd5NndHUT09
Meeting ID: 869 5306 4039
Passcode: PZ100

Join by Telephone US – 1-305-224-1968 

Meeting ID: 869 5306 4039 

Passcode: 564603
__________________________________________________________________________________________
I.
CALL TO ORDER and ROLL CALL
II.
AUDIENCE OF CITIZENS
III.
APPROVAL OF MINUTES  

a.
May 22, 2025 (Special Meeting Present: Hoffman, Pagliaro, Lewis, Peate, Heisler) 
IV.
COMMISSION BUSINESS

a..
Public Land, Trail & Trail Information
i.     Update - Lamentation Mountain study jointly with Middletown and Meriden with CRCOG. 


         Consultant - Tighe & Bond

ii.    CT Trail Finder website updates https://www.cttrailfinder.com/trails 
iii. 
CFPA trail work updates

b. 
Community Garden 




i.     Garden updates: Plot labels, Plot corner markers, maintenance of plots/abandonment 

V. 
Planning and Zoning Commission application review



(None pending related to CC)

VI.
POCD Discussion (next Implementation meeting scheduled for October 23)


Goal prioritization and progress updates
VII. 
COMMISSIONER COMMENTS AND COMMUNICATION
VIII.
ADJOURNMENT
     Maureen K. Giusti, AICP, Town Planner, 860-828-7060, mgiusti@berlinct.gov 
Alexa Gorlick, Assistant Town Planner, 860-828-7186, agorlick@berlinct.gov
Paul Morbidelli, Zoning Enforcement Officer, 860-828-7008, pmorbidelli@berlinct.gov
Ashley Castellani, Land Use Administrator, 860-828-7066 acastellani@berlinct.gov 
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Marek Kozikowski, AICP, Town Planner. 860-828-7060. mkozikowski@town.berlin.ct.us

Maureen Giusti, Assistant Town Planner/ZEO. 860-828-7008. mgiusti@town.berlin.ct.us

Frances Semnoski, Land Use Administrator. 860-828-7066. fsemnoski@town.berlin.ct.us
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